Data Sheet
1
Product Overview
Juniper Networks EX3400
Ethernet Switch delivers a high-
performance, flexible, and cost-
effective solution for today’s
most demanding converged data,

and availability. For more details, please visit www.juniper.net/us/
en/products-services.
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
Switches
EX3400-24T EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T with 4
SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ uplink ports (optics not
included)
EX3400-24P EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (24 PoE+
ports) with 4 SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ uplink ports
(optics not included)
EX3400-24T-DC EX3400 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T with 4
SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ uplink ports (optics not
included) and DC power supply
EX3400-48T EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+,
redundant fans, front-to-back airflow, 1 AC
PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFO included (optics sold
separately)
EX3400-48T-AFI EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T, 4
x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+,
redundant fans, back-to-front airflow, 1 AC
PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFI included (optics sold
separately)
EX3400-48P EX3400 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T (48 PoE+
ports) with 4 SFP+ and 2 QSFP+ uplink ports
(optics not included)
EX3400-24T-TAA EX3400 TAA 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+,
redundant fans, front-to-back airflow, 1 AC
PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFO included (optics sold
separately)
EX3400-24P-TAA EX3400 TAA 24-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+,
redundant fans, front-to-back airflow, 1 AC
PSU JPSU-600-AC-AFO included (optics sold
separately)
EX3400-48T-TAA EX3400 TAA 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T,
4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+,
redundant fans, front-to-back airflow, 1 AC
PSU JPSU-150-AC-AFO included (optics sold
separately)
EX3400-48P-TAA EX3400 TAA 48-port 10/100/1000BASE-T
PoE+, 4 x 1/10GbE SFP/SFP+, 2 x 40GbE QSFP+,
redundant fans, front-to-back airflow, 1 AC
PSU JPSU-920-AC-AFO included (optics sold
separately)